—_

© © N o A W N

B N N W N |
M W o= O

Position Other Positions Held
Program Manager |
Victim Coordinator
Senior Victim Advocate
Claims Specialist Il
Senior Victim Advocate
Claims Specialist Il
Claims Supervisor
Victim Advocate |
Claims Specialist Il
Victim Advocate |
Claims Specialist |
Victim Advocate |
Victim Advocate |

Legal Process Clerk |

County

Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County
Shasta County

Department

DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness
DA-Victim Witness

Total Wages

$80,160
$62,720
$56,169
$54,228
$50,022
$49,484
$49,141
$39,386
$37,886
$35,546
$32,978
$13,093
$12,096

$9,973



