	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Program Manager I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$80,160
2.	Victim Coordinator		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$62,720
3.	Senior Victim Advocate		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$56,169
4.	Claims Specialist II		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$54,228
5.	Senior Victim Advocate		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$50,022
6.	Claims Specialist II		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$49,484
7.	Claims Supervisor		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$49,141
8.	Victim Advocate I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$39,386
9.	Claims Specialist II		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$37,886
10.	Victim Advocate I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$35,546
11.	Claims Specialist I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$32,978
12.	Victim Advocate I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$13,093
13.	Victim Advocate I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$12,096
14.	Legal Process Clerk I		Shasta County	DA-Victim Witness	\$9,973